
 

Key Dates 

7th & 8th Grades Confirmation Preparation 

Church of the Assumption Religious Education 

 

2019 

 

Sunday, September 15 – 9:00am Opening Mass and 7th & 8th Grade Parents Meeting in McGrath Hall 

 

Tuesday, October 1 – 4:30pm First Class 7th grade Tuesday group 

 

Sunday, October 6 – 9:00am First Class 8th grade; 10:10 am First Class 7th grade 

 

Sunday, October 27 – CONFIRMATION MASS AND RETREAT – 8th grade 

   12:00pm Mass at St. Philip Norwalk 

   1:00pm – 4:00pm Retreat  

 

Friday, November 1 – Feast of All Saints Holy Day of Obligation 

 



Monday, November 4 – 7:30pm All Souls Mass  

 

Sunday, November 10 – CONFIRMATION SPONSOR FORM DUE - 8th grade 

 

Saturday, December 7 & Sunday, December 8 - Parish Christmas Fair 

 

Saturday, December 14 -  Gift Fair 

 

Tuesday, December 17 – 7:00pm Advent Penance Service and Sacrament of Reconciliation 

 

2020 

 

Sunday, January 12 – SAINT REPORT DUE – 8th grade 

 

Sunday, January 26 – LETTER REQUESTING CONFIRMATION TO PASTOR DUE - 8th grade 

 

Wednesday, Feb. 26 – Ash Wednesday 

 

Wednesday, March 11 – 6:00pm -7:00pm Instructional Adoration followed by Sacrament of Reconciliation for 7th & 

8th graders and families 

 

Wednesday, March 18 - Snow make up day for March 11 Adoration 

 

Friday, March 27 – 7:00pm Stations of the Cross for 7th & 8th graders and families 

 

Sunday, March 29 – Last class for 8th grade 

 

Sunday, April 26 and Tuesday, April 28 Last class for 7th grade 

 

NOTE: March 28, April 18, April 25 are possible Confirmation dates.  Once The Office of the Bishop assigns us a date 

you will be notified.  The calendar (especially for 2020) may change.   


